4700 Calle Bolero  •  Camarillo, CA 93012           Sales: 805 / 388-1188  •  Fax: 805 / 388-4938  •  www.wilwood.com
86A (11/01)
ORDERING INFORMATION: CALIPERS:
GN III/ST CALIPERS, 3.50” MOUNT WITH THERMLOCK® PISTONS
FRONT MOUNT REAR MOUNT
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.75/1.38/1.38 1.25” - 1.38” 120-6951-FS 120-6952-FS 120-6951-RS 120-6952-RS
47,8/44,5/44,5 mm 31,8 - 35.1 mm
GN III CALIPERS, 3.50” MOUNT WITH STAINLESS STEEL PISTONS
1.75/1.38/1.38 1.25” - 1.38” 120-6478-FS 120-6479-FS 120-6478-RS 120-6479-RS
47,8/44,5/44,5 mm 31,8 - 35.1 mm
Caliper Highlights:
Wilwood’s GN lll is a time proven caliper that has been
widely used with 5 on 5 hubs for stock car, road course, and

(20,3)
GN III CALIPER, TYPE 7520 PAD DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION:
ORDERING INFORMATION: USER SERVICEABLE COMPONENTS:
INBOARD OUTBOARD PAD WEAR      CROSSOVER      COTTER PIN    BLEED SCREW BRIDGE SQ RING
ASSEMBLY BODY BODY PISTON PLATE (EA) TUBE  (4 PK) KIT (10 PK) KIT (4 PK) BOLT KIT KIT (6 PK)
120-6478-FS 110-6476 110-3026 200-3176 (1.38”) 300-3053 190-3664 180-0053 220-0627 230-3029 130-3084200-3062 (1.75”)
120-6478-RS 110-6476 110-3026 200-3176 (1.38”) 300-3053 190-3664 180-0053 220-0627 230-3029 130-3084200-3062 (1.75”)
120-6479-FS 110-6477 110-3028 200-3176 (1.38”) 300-3053 190-3664 180-0053 220-0627 230-3029 130-3084200-3062 (1.75”)
120-6479-RS 110-6477 110-3028 200-3176 (1.38”) 300-3053 190-3664 180-0053 220-0627 230-3029 130-3084200-3062 (1.75”)
120-6951-FS 110-6476 110-3026 200-5407 (1.38”) 300-3053 190-3664 180-0053 220-0627 230-3029 130-3084200-5399 (1.75”)
120-6951-RS 110-6476 110-3026 200-5407 (1.38”) 300-3053 190-3664 180-0053 220-0627 230-3029 130-3084200-5399 (1.75”)
120-6952-FS 110-6477 110-3028 200-5407 (1.38”) 300-3053 190-3664 180-0053 220-0627 230-3029 130-3084200-5399 (1.75”)
120-6952-RS 110-6477 110-3028 200-5407 (1.38”) 300-3053 190-3664 180-0053 220-0627 230-3029 130-3084200-5399 (1.75”)
AXLE SET PART NO. PAD TYPE/COMPOUND
15A - 5736K 7520 A PolyMatrix
15B - 3993K 7520 B PolyMatrix
15C- 4041K 7520 C PolyMatrix